°SEH>, Dues and Costs 2016-17

Membership Dues (per family)
1 Clubber
2 Clubber
3 or more Clubbers

Puggles - 2 Year olds (Must be 2 yrs by Sept. 1, 2015)

Take-home cards
Shirt

Cubbies - 3 and 4 Year olds (Must be 3 yrs by Sept. 1, 2015)
Handbook
Vest

Sparks - K (Must be in Kindergarten 2015-16 school yr.), 1st, and 2nd Grade
Handbooks
Uniform
Frequent Flyer Extra Credit

T&T 3rd - 4th grade (4th graders need new handbook)
Handbooks
Uniform

T&T 5th grade (All 5th graders need new uniform & handbook)
Handbook
Uniform

Optional Items
Cubbies Handbook bag
Sparks Handbook Bag
T&T Sling Bag
T&T Drawstring backpack
Awana Drawstring backpack

$15.00
$25.00
$30.00

$13.00
$10.00

$10.00
$11.00

$10.00
$11.00
$10.00

$10.00
$15.00

$9.00
$15.00

§7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00



