

Membership Dues (per family)	
1 Clubber	\$15.00
2 Clubber	\$25.00
3 or more Clubbers	\$30.00
Puggles - 2 Year olds (Must be 2 yrs by Sept. 1, 2015)	
Take-home cards	\$13.00
Shirt	\$10.00
Cubbies - 3 and 4 Year olds (Must be 3 yrs by Sept. 1, 2015)	4.0.00
Handbook	\$10.00
Vest	\$11.00
Sparks - K (Must be in Kindergarten 2015-16 school yr.), 1st, and 2nd Grade	
Handbooks	\$10.00
Uniform	\$11.00
Frequent Flyer Extra Credit	\$10.00
T&T 3rd - 4th grade (4th graders need new handbook)	
Handbooks	\$10.00
Uniform	\$15.00
T&T 5th grade (All 5th graders need new uniform & handbook)	
Handbook	\$9.00
Uniform	\$15.00
Optional Items	
Cubbies Handbook bag	\$7.00
Sparks Handbook Bag	\$6.00
T&T Sling Bag	\$8.00
T&T Drawstring backpack	\$6.00
Awana Drawstring backpack	\$6.00